
Print out the templates you want to make on
card/paper.
Cut along the solid lines around the outside of the card.
Fold along the centre line of the card (this will make
things easier later).
Decorate your card.
Cut and fold along the other lines on the card. This will
create some tabs.
Unfold the card. Push the tabs through the centre of
the card. If you refold the card in half the tabs should
now be inside the card so when you open it they pop-
up.

You will need:
A4 Card/Paper
Crayons, Markers or Pencils
Scissors
Sticky Tape or Glue

How to Make:
Most of the templates are made in a similar way

1.

2.
3.

4.
5.

6.

A Pile of Gifts
Christmas Tree
Snowman

We have created some festive pop-up card
templates for you to make at home.
Templates Include:

If you feel inspired why not create your own 
 pop-up instead.

Let us see what you create up by sharing your
card with us on Facebook and Twitter by
tagging @LinlithgowH and using the hashtag
#MuseumMakes

Template Key
                 Fold Line
                 Cut Line

Museum Makes Christmas Pop-Up Cards
Introduction
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A Pile of Gifts Christmas Pop-Up Card

To Make:
 Cut along the solid
lines. Fold along the
dotted lines.

Difficultly: Easy
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Top Tip:
To hide your fold
lines decorate your
card on the back. 



Christmas Pop-Up CardsA Pile of Gifts

To Make:
 Cut along the solid
lines. Fold along the
dotted lines.

Difficultly: Easy

Top Tip:
To hide your fold
lines decorate your
card on the back. 

Page 3



Christmas Tree Christmas Pop-Up Card

Cut along the solid lines around the outside of the
card.
Fold along the centre of the card (dotted lines).
Cut and fold along the other lines on the card.
Unfold the card. Push the tabs created  through the
centre of the card. If you refold the card in half the
tabs will now be inside the card.
Decorate your card and shapes 1, 2 and 3.
 Cut out the shapes and fold along the dotted line. 
Line up the bottom edge of tab 1 with the bottom
edge of shape 1 and glue into place.
Do the same for tab/shape 2 and 3. 

To Make:
1.

2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.

8.

Shape

Shape

Shape

Difficultly: Medium
This card has two elements the main card with tabs
and shapes for the tree sections.
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Christmas Tree Christmas Pop-Up Cards

Difficultly: Medium
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To Make:
Cut along the solid
lines. Fold along the
dotted lines.

The numbered tabs
match with the
shapes on the
previous page.

Top Tip:
If your tree shapes
do not fit, make you
tabs longer or trim
the shape edges.



Shape

Shape

Cut along the solid lines around the outside of the
card (on next page).
Fold along the centre of the card (dotted lines).
Cut and fold along the other lines on the card.
Unfold the card. Push the tabs created  through the
centre of the card. If you refold the card in half the
tabs will now be inside the card.
Decorate your card and shapes 1 and  2.
 Cut out the shapes and fold along the dotted line. 
Line up the centre of the shape 1 with tab 1 and
glue into place.
Do the same for tab/shape 2. 

To Make:
1.

2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.

8.

Difficultly: Medium
This card has two elements the main card with tabs
and shapes for the Snowman.

Snowman Christmas Pop-Up Cards
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Snowman Christmas Pop-Up Cards

Difficultly: Medium
To Make:
Cut along the solid
lines. Fold along the
dotted lines.

The numbered tabs
match with the
shapes on the
previous page.
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Top Tip:
Instead of drawing a
a hat or scarf on your
snowman, why not
design them and
then stick them on?



Blank Template Christmas Pop-Up Cards
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Fold an A4 piece
of Card or paper
in half along the
short edge. 
Cut along the fold.
Fold the card in
half  to create
your base card.

Use this to create
your own design.

OR

Use A4 Card/Paper
1.

2.
3.

Now get creative!


